1. Spieltag
1 17.02.2020
2 17.02.2020
3 17.02.2020
4 17.02.2020
5 17.02.2020
6 17.02.2020

2. Spieltag
7 02.03.2020
8 02.03.2020
9 02.03.2020
10 02.03.2020
11 02.03.2020
12 02.03.2020

3. Spieltag
13 09.03.2020
14 09.03.2020
15 09.03.2020
16 09.03.2020
17 09.03.2020
18 09.03.2020

4. Spieltag
19 23.03.2020
20 23.03.2020
21 23.03.2020
22 23.03.2020
23 23.03.2020
24 23.03.2020

5. Spieltag
25 30.03.2020
26 30.03.2020
27 30.03.2020
28 30.03.2020
29 30.03.2020
30 30.03.2020

20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:00
20:00

20:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
19:00
19:30

20:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:30

An der Landwehr
Auf dem Esch
Markstrasse

Zur Burkuhle
Brelohstr.
Anemonenweg

An der Landwehr
Everstalstr.
Markstrasse

Havkenscheider Str.

Gahlenschestr
Anemonenweg

An der Landwehr
Auf dem Esch
Markstrasse

Zur Burkuhle
Brelohstr.
Wielandstrasse

An der Landwehr
Everstalstr.
Markstrasse

Havkenscheider Str.

Gahlenschestr
Anemonenweg

An der Landwehr
Auf dem Esch
Markstrasse

Zur Burkuhle
Anemonenweg
Wielandstrasse

FC PreuRen Bochum
Team U.S.A.

Stiftung Wadentest
FFC Dynamite Bochum
Ten and a half men

FC Guter Wille

Ultras Bochum

Roter Stern Fussek
Team 95

EFG Bochum

11 Bekannte misst ihr sein
Schwarz-Weiss Bochum

FC PreufRen Bochum
Team U.S.A.

Stiftung Wadentest
FFC Dynamite Bochum
Ten and a half men
Ruhrpott Brasilianer

Ultras Bochum

Roter Stern Fussek
Team 95

EFG Bochum

11 Bekannte misst ihr sein
FC Guter Wille

FC PreuRen Bochum
Team U.S.A.

Stiftung Wadentest

FFC Dynamite Bochum
Schwarz-Weiss Bochum
Ruhrpott Brasilianer

Ruhrpott Brasilianer
Schwarz-Weiss Bochum
11 Bekannte misst ihr sein
EFG Bochum

Team 95

Roter Stern Fussek

FC Guter Wille

Ten and a half men
FFC Dynamite Bochum
Stiftung Wadentest
Team U.S.A.

FC Preuen Bochum

11 Bekannte misst ihr sein
EFG Bochum

Team 95

Roter Stern Fussek

Ultras Bochum
Schwarz-Weiss Bochum

FFC Dynamite Bochum
Stiftung Wadentest
Team U.S.A.

FC PreufRen Bochum
Ruhrpott Brasilianer
Ten and a half men

Team 95

Roter Stern Fussek

Ultras Bochum

FC Guter Wille

11 Bekannte musst ihr sein
EFG Bochum



